Output SMPSU PTC PCB
DC Voltage 11-1V 12V
Number of Channels 1 16
Rated Current 8A 1.5A/channel
Current Range 0-8A 0-1.5A/channel
Rated Power 96W 96W
Ripple/Noise <40mV p-p <40mV p-p
Input SMPSU PTC PCB
Voltage Range 300-240VAC 11-14V
Frequency 50/60Hz N/A
Efficieny 95% N/A
Current 3.15A 0-8A
Working Temperature: 50°C
Humidity: 20-90% RH
Safety Standards Met: AS/NZS60950.1:2003
Overload Protection: At 110-150% of rated output
power, AC is shut off.
Toggle to restart.
EMC Compliance EN55022 Class B
MODEL PS12V8A16CH